
'7 6 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. [MAY 20, 1932.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.
(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven shillings
and sixpence and the charge for a single copy Two
shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government
Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings
of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards,
all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar
industrial nature.

NOTICE.

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.
The Government Gazette is published on Friday in

Bach week, unless otherwise interfered with by Public
Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.The Sult,scriltion to the "Gov-
ernment Gazette" is as follows:-30s. per annum,
17s. 6d. l er half year, and 1,0s. yer quarter, including
i:ostage. Single conies Pd.; previous years, up to ten
years ls. 0d., over ten year,: 2s. ed.; postage 1d. eu:ira.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate
with a month.

S2ECIAL NOTICE.
ADVERTISEMENTS.Notices for insertion must

Le, received by the Government Printer , =EFORE TEN
O'CLOCK a.m. en THURSDAY, the day ;:receding the
day of publication, and are charged at the following
rates:

For the first eight lines, 5s.;
For every additional line, 6d.,

and half price for-each subsequent insertion.
To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine

words to a line; heading, signature, and date being
reckoned as separate lines.

All foci are payable in advance. Remittances should
be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Ex-
change must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The
Government Printer, Perth."

Administration Act
Agricultural Bank
Appointments
Audit Act
Bankruptcy
Bunhury Harbour Board Regulations
Cash Orders lost
Cemeteries ..
Chief Secretary 's Department
Companies ..
Crown Law Department ..
Curator of Intestate Estates
Deceased Persons' Estates .

Farmers' Debts Adjustment ActStay
etc. .

Firearms and Guns .ActRegulations
Forestry
Harbour and Light Department
Health Department
Justices of the Peace
Land Agents registered
Lands Department,
Land Titles
Marriages
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc.
Mines Department
Mortgage Sole under
Municipalities
Orders in Council ..
Partnerships dissolved
Police Department
Premier 's Department
Proclamations
Public Service Commissioner
Public Works Department
Railways ..
Registrar General
Registration of Births, etc.
Road Boards
Sale of unclaimed Property
Sworn -Valuator ..
Tender Board
Tenders accepted ..
Tenders invited ..
Traffic Act Regulations
Tramways
Transfer of Land ..
Treasury ..
Water Supply, etc., Department

CONTENTS.
Page

.. 764-5
760-1

718-19, 722, 724, 726, 746, 753
719
765

723-4
725
726

723 -4
763-4

719
765

764-5

By Authority: Flinn. W. SimrsoN, Government Printer, Perth.

Orders,
719
724
725

723-4
724

718-19
720-2

. 717-18, 725-33
.. 762-3

746
718, 733-

.. 752-60
.. 762

726
718
765

724, 751-2
.. 718.19
.. 717

722
718, 733, 746

747-50, 752
.. 746

746
718, 732-46
724, 747-52
.. 719

761
733, 761

. 725, 733, 760-1

. 733
.. 752
.. 762-3
.. 719-22

718, 733



Administration Act .................................................................................................................. 764-5 
Agricultural Bank.................................................................................................................... 760-1 
Appointments..................................................................................718-19, 722, 724, 726, 746, 753 
Audit Act ......................................................................................................................................719 
Bankruptcy...................................................................................................................................765 
Bunbury Harbour Board—Regulations .................................................................................. 723-4 
Cash Order lost ............................................................................................................................725 
Cemeteries ...................................................................................................................................726 
Chief Secretary’s Department ................................................................................................. 723-4 
Companies................................................................................................................................ 763-4 
Crown Law Department ..............................................................................................................719 
Curator of Intestate Estates........................................................................................................765 
Deceased Person’s Estates....................................................................................................... 764-5 
Farmers’ Debts Adjustment Act—Stay Orders, etc. ..................................................................719 
Firearms and Guns Act—Regulations ........................................................................................724 
Forestry ........................................................................................................................................725 
Harbour and Light Department.............................................................................................. 723-4 
Health Department......................................................................................................................724 
Justice of the Peace................................................................................................................ 718-19 
Land Agents registered ........................................................................................................... 720-2 
Lands Department.................................................................................................... 717-18, 725-33 
Land Titles ............................................................................................................................... 762-3 
Marriages .....................................................................................................................................746 
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. .........................................................................................718, 733 
Mines Department................................................................................................................. 752-60 
Mortgage—Sales under ...............................................................................................................762 
Municipalities ..............................................................................................................................726 
Orders in Council.........................................................................................................................718 
Partnerships dissolved ................................................................................................................765 
Police Department ............................................................................................................724, 751-2 
Premier’s Department ........................................................................................................... 718-19 
Proclamations ..............................................................................................................................717 
Public Service Commissioner ......................................................................................................722 
Public Works Department ...........................................................................................718, 733, 746 
Railways ..........................................................................................................................747-50, 752 
Registrar General ........................................................................................................................746 
Registration of Births, etc. ..........................................................................................................746 
Road Boards ....................................................................................................................718, 732-46 
Sale of unclaimed Property ............................................................................................724, 747-52 
Sworn Valuator............................................................................................................................719 
Tender Board ...............................................................................................................................761 

 

Government Gazette 

 PERTH, FRIDAY, 20 MAY 1932 No. 24 
© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 
CONTENTS 

 



Tenders accepted..................................................................................................................733, 761 
Tenders invited .........................................................................................................725, 733, 760-1 
Traffic Act Regulations................................................................................................................733 
Tramways.....................................................................................................................................752 
Transfer of Land ...................................................................................................................... 762-3 
Treasury ................................................................................................................................. 719-22 
Water Supply, etc., Department .........................................................................................718, 733 
 

2 




